Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE RX 470 4GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/4GD5P6IP2)

AXLE RX 470 8GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/8GD5P6IP2)

AXLE R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5
220/2GD3P4CDIL)

XFX Speedster SWFT 309 RX 6700 10GB GDDR6
160 Bit (RX-67XLKWFDV)

Marka

Axle

Axle

Axle

Xfx

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

93,45 USD

36,75 USD

346,50
usb



